
600 J Street, Martinez, CA 94553  |  t. (925) 370-0300  |  f. (925) 372-0689  |  ElevateToRegencyPlaza.com

Pool

 8

7 

 6

5

4

3

1

2

LEASING 

CENTER

FITNESS

CENTER

100
200

101
201

102
202 103

203

110
210
310

111
211
311

112
212
312

113
213
313

116
216
316

115
215
315

114
214
314

109
209
309

108
208
308

107
207
307

106
206
306

105
205
305

104
204
304

121
221
321

120
220
320

119
219
319

118
218
318217

317 122
222

123
223

124
224

125
225

126
226

127
227

128
228

129
229

130
230

131
231

132
232

133
233

134
234

135
235

136
236

137
237

138
238

J 
St

re
et

Alhambra Avenue

MAIN
ENTRY

LAUNDRY

ELEVATOR

LAUNDRY

LAUNDRY

LAUNDRY

E

W

N S


